

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

CO/25/2026

Shri Shyam Lal Mahato and Another

Vs

Shri C. X. Wilson

June 17, 2026
[AKB]
Item No.11

None appears for the petitioner, nor is any
accommodation prayed for.

List this matter before the next available Circuit Bench.

(Reetobroto Kumar Mitra, J.)